
City of Salinas

Legislation Text

200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas,
CA 93901

www.cityofsalinas.org

First 5 Monterey County (F5MC) Amendment to the Funding Agreement in the Amount of $119,367

Approve a Resolution accepting the First Five Monterey County amendment to the funding agreement in the
amount of $119,367 for the continuation of the library’s early literacy playgroups.

File #: ID#21-267, Version: 1

City of Salinas Printed on 6/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

